Sep 21 2024 (16:22) India Rail Info 1

Visakhapatnam - Secunderabad Vande Bharat Express/20708 - VB - SCR
SLO/Samalkot Junction to BZA/Vijayawada Junction
2h 35m - 199 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed, Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 VSKP |Visakhapatnam Junction 14:35 0 | 0 103 [6 |ECOoR
2 |SLO ([Samalkot Junction 16:03 16:05 2m |0 |1 151 |91 |17 |[SCR
3 |R)Y Rajahmundry 16:38 16:40 2m |0 |1 201 (72 |14 |[SCR
4 |EE Eluru 17:54 17:55 m (3 |1 290 (80 (13 [SCR
5 |BZA |Vijayawada Junction 18:40 18:45 5m 1 350 |75 |19 |SCR
6 KMT  |Khammam 20:04 20:05 Tm (0 |1 449 111 [118 [SCR
7 WL Warangal 21:03 21:05 2m |0 |1 556 |63 [271 |SCR
8 SC Secunderabad Junction 23:20 0 |1 698 |- 536 |SCR

Sep 212024 (16:22) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



